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ARCHITECTURAL SPECIFICATIONS: The following specification Sections were prepared by me or
under my direct personal supervision:

07272 - VAPOR PERMEABLE, FLUID-APPLIED MEMBRANE AIR
BARRIERS
07410 - PREFINISHED INSULATED METAL PANEL SYSTEM
07412 - METAL WALL PANEL SYSTEM
07415 - COMPOSITE METAL PANEL SYSTEM
07417 - ALUMINUM COMPOSITE COLUMN COVERS
07525 - MODIFIED BITUMEN ROOFING
07620 - SHEET METAL FLASHING AND TRIM
07840 - FIRESTOPPING
07920 - JOINT SEALANTS
08110 - STEEL DOORS AND FRAMES
08122 - ALUMINUM DOOR FRAMES
08210 - FLUSH WOOD DOORS
08310 - ACCESS DOORS
08331 - OVERHEAD COILING DOORS
08411 - ALUMINUM-FRAMED ENTRANCES AND STOREFRONTS
08710 - FINISH HARDWARE
08800 - GLAZING
09250 - GYPSUM BOARD ASSEMBLIES
. . 09255 - EXTERIOR SHEATHING
Sizeler Thompson Brown Architects 09265 - GYPSUM BOARD SHAFT WALL
09310 - CERAMIC TILE
01110 - SUMMARY OF WORK 09385 - DIMENSION STONE TILE
01250 - CONTRACT MODIFICATION PROCEDURES 09510 - ACOUSTICAL CEILINGS
01290 - PAYMENT PROCEDURES 09650 - RESILIENT FLOORING
01312 - PROJECT COORDINATION 09680 - CARPET
01313 - REQUEST FOR INFORMATION (RFI) 09720 - WALL COVERINGS
01314 - PROJECT MEETINGS 09800 - HIGH PERFORMANCE COATINGS
01322 - PROJECT MANAGEMENT SOFTWARE 09841 - ACOUSTICAL BARRIER
01330 - SUBMITTAL PROCEDURES 09910 - PAINTING
01331 - REQUEST FOR ELECTRONIC DATA 10165 - STAINLESS STEEL TOILET COMPARTMENTS
01421 - REFERENCE STANDARDS AND DEFINITIONS 10270 - ACCESS FLOORING
01450 - TESTING LABORATORY SERVICES 10350 - FLAGPOLES
01500 - TEMPORARY FACILITIES AND CONTROLS 10421 - SIGNAGE
01582 - ARCHITECT’S IDENTIFICATION SIGN 10520 - FIRE EXTINGUISHERS AND CABINETS
01610 - PRODUCT REQUIREMENTS 10530 - ALUMINUM CANOPIES
01630 - PRODUCT SUBSTITUTION PROCEDURES 10651 - OPERABLE PANEL PARTITIONS
01631 - SUBSTITUTION REQUEST FORM - GENERAL 10800 - TOILET ROOM ACCESSORIES
01720 - FIELD ENGINEERING 10811 - UNDERSINK LAVATORY PIPE INSULATION
01732 - CUTTING AND PATCHING 11132 - PROJECTION SCREENS
01770 - CLOSEOUT PROCEDURES 12494 - ROLLER SHADES
01778 - CLOSEOUT SUBMITTALS 14240 - HYDRAULIC ELEVATORS
02362 - TERMITE CONTROL
02825 - FENCES AND GATES END OF ARCHITECTURAL
02870 - SITE AND STREET FURNISHINGS
03331 - CAST-IN-PLACE ARCHITECTURAL CONCRETE
04200 - UNIT MASONRY
05400 - COLD-FORMED METAL FRAMING
05500 - MISCELLANEOUS METAL FABRICATIONS
05510 - MONUMENTAL STAIR
05511 - SHOP-FABRICATED METAL STAIRS AND RAILINGS
06100 - ROUGH CARPENTRY
06400 - ARCHITECTURAL WOODWORK
07162 - CRYSTALLINE WATERPROOFING
07210 - BUILDING INSULATION
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LANDSCAPE SPECIFICATIONS: The following specification Sections were prepared by me or
under my direct personal supervision:

02810 - IRRIGATION SYSTEMS
02900 - LANDSCAPING
02930 - LAWN

END OF LANDSCAPE

Daly Sublette Landscape Architects, Inc.
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CIVIL/STRUCTURAL SPECIFICATIONS: The following specification Sections were prepared by me
or under my direct personal supervision:

02110 - SITE CLEARING

02200 - EARTHWORK

02240 - STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN
02310 - TREATED-WOOD PILING

02520 - PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVING
02530 - SANITARY SEWERAGE

02580 - PAVEMENT STRIPING AND MARKINGS
02665 - WATER SYSTEMS

02720 - STORM DRAINAGE

02764 - PAVEMENT JOINT SEALANTS

02853 - PRECAST CONCRETE WHEELSTOPS
03300 - CAST-IN-PLACE CONCRETE

05120 - STRUCTURAL STEEL

05220 - STEEL JOISTS

05310 - STEEL DECK

END OF CIVIL/STRUCTURAL

Schrenk and Peterson Consulting
Engineers, Inc.
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D. Kanter Company Consulting Engineers

15010 -
15015 -

15020 -
15100 -
15140 -
15250 -
15300 -
15320 -
15325 -
15400 -
15410 -
15450 -
15510 -
15682 -

BASIC MECHANICAL REQUIREMENTS

HEATING, VENTILATING, AND AIR CONDITIONING:
GENERAL

PLUMBING WORK GENERAL

VALVES

SUPPORTS AND ANCHORS

PIPING INSULATION / MECHANICAL INSULATION
FIRE PROTECTION

SUPPRESSION EQUIPMENT

VIKING PREACTION SPRINKLER SYSTEM
PLUMBING

PLUMBING PIPING

PLUMBING EQUIPMENT

HYDRONIC PIPING

AIR COOLED WATER CHILLERS

The following specification Sections were
prepared by me or under my direct personal supervision:

15763 -
15775 -
15810 -
15820 -
15840 -
15850 -
15890 -
15900 -
15990 -

AIR HANDLING UNIT WITH COILS
COMPUTER ROOM AIR CONDITIONING UNITS
DUCTWORK ACCESSORIES

FANS

AIR DISTRIBUTION

AIR TERMINAL UNITS - VARIABLE VOLUME
DUCTWORK

FACILITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

TESTING, ADJUSTING AND BALANCING

END OF MECHANICAL

16010 -
- ELECTRICAL RELATED WORK
16110 -
16120 -
16135 -
16139 -
16142 -
16143 -
16170 -
16190 -
16195 -
16420 -
16452 -
16460 -
16470 -
16472 -
16482 -
16500 -
16620 -
- STANDBY GENERATOR SYSTEMS
16670 -
- FIRE ALARM SYSTEM SPECIFICATION
16740 -

16051

16621

16721

BASIC ELECTRICAL REQUIREMENTS

RACEWAYS

WIRES AND CABLES

ELECTRICAL BOXES AND FITTINGS

CABLE TRAYS FOR COMMUNICATIONS / DATA WIRING
ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS FOR EQUIPMENT
WIRING DEVICES

CIRCUIT AND MOTOR DISCONNECTS
SUPPORTING DEVICES

ELECTRICAL IDENTIFICATION

SERVICE ENTRANCE

GROUNDING

TRANSFORMERS

PANELBOARDS

OVERCURRENT PROTECTIVE DEVICES
MOTOR STARTERS

LIGHTING

SURGE SUPPRESSION

LIGHTNING PROTECTION SYSTEMS

TELEPHONE / DATA RACEWAY SYSTEM

END OF ELECTRICAL

END OF DOCUMENT
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